Int'l Business Transactions - Meyer

SurveyMonkey

1. Were you satisfied with the course content, neither satisfied nor dissatisfied with it, or

dissatisfied with it?

Extremely satisfied

Moderately satisfied

Slightly satisfied

Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied

Slightly dissatisfied

Moderately dissatisfied

Extremely dissatisfied

2. Please rate the Professor's success at conveying the material.

Very Successful

Somewhat Successful

Neither successful/unsuccessful

Somewhat Unsuccessful

Very Unsuccessful

100.0% (8)

100.0% (2)

100.0% (1)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)
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0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

Response
Percent

63.6%

9.1%

18.2%

9.1%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

Rating
Average

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

11

Response
Count

11



3. How knowledgeable in the course content was your instructor?

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely knowledgeable | 63.6% 7
Very knowledgeable | 36.4% 4
Moderately knowledgeable 0.0% 0
Slightly knowledgeable 0.0% 0
Not at all knowledgeable 0.0% 0
answered question 11
skipped question 0

4. How organized was the course content?

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely organized [ ] 27.3% 3
Very organized | | 54.5% 6
Moderately organized [ ] 18.2% 2
Slightly organized 0.0% 0
Not at all organized 0.0% 0
answered question 11
skipped question 0
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5. How easy was it to meet with your instructor outside of class?

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely easy | 36.4% 4
Very easy | | 54.5% 6
Moderately easy [ ] 9.1% 1
Slightly easy 0.0% 0
Not at all easy 0.0% 0
answered question 11
skipped question 0

6. How worthwhile was the course material?

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely worthwhile | | 36.4% 4
Very worthwhile | | 36.4% 4
Moderately worthwhile [ ] 18.2% 2
Slightly worthwhile 0.0% 0
Not at all worthwhile [__] 9.1% 1
answered question 11
skipped question 0
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7. How intense was the Socratic method?

Response Response

Percent Count
Light (students know when they will
be called on; little pressure from 0.0% 0
teacher)
Moderate (multiple questions,
seeks answer from specific | | 90.9% 10

student)

Heavy (students randomly called
on; professor might get adversarial)

B 9.1% 1

Socratic + (do not go into this class

. 0.0% 0

even slightly unprepared.)
answered question 11
skipped question 0

8. Grades in this class were based on:

Response Response

Percent Count
Essay exam | 100.0% 11
Attendance 0.0% 0
Papers 0.0% 0
Projects 0.0% 0
Journals/web postings 0.0% 0
answered question 11
skipped question 0
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9. Please enter specific comments.

Response
Count
6
answered question 6
skipped question 5
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Q9. Please enter specific comments.

1 This was an amazing class that is packed to the brim with helpful information for  Feb 27, 2012 11:26 AM
anyone who wants to sell goods on the international markets. Very well rounded,
and Prof. Meyer is incredibly friendly. He is also very good at explaining complex
concepts in an easy-to-digest manner. Highly recommended for business-law

students.
2 Straightforward exam Feb 13, 2012 11:29 AM
3 Meyer is smart and is down to earth. He's not that intimidating. | liked this classa  Feb 12, 2012 5:22 PM
lot.
4 | really like Meyer, but the class was boring and | don't think my final grade Feb 6, 2012 9:25 PM

ultimately reflected how much | worked in the class.

5 | enjoyed this class a lot. Not terrible socratic method because Prof. Meyer will Feb 6, 2012 7:19 PM
get you to the right answer eventually. Very fair exam. No surprises.

6 This was a fantastic class, and Meyer did a good job teaching it. It's kind of hard Feb 6, 2012 3:27 PM
to keep track of how the statutes fit together as you go along (especially if you
neglect the readings) but after I'd studied for the exam | felt like I'd learned a lot
of really useful things for my future practice. Anyone that anticipates practicing
business law should take this course -- the international framework is very
important to understand! Meyer throws softball questions, so it's a low stress
class. Highly recommend.
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